stignacecarshow.com

St. Ignace Visitors Bureau Presents the 49th Annual

St. Ignace Car Show & Swap Meet June 26-28, 2025

Vending will again be back downtown as it was in 2023. All vendors must provide health inspection paperwork before vending can begin. Email quincy@stignace.com or give this info to Kyle.

SPECTATORS & FREE & ADMISSION

FOOD VENDING APPLICATION

2024 Vendor? Yes___ No_

Setup - Thursday, June 26

| Name: | | |
|---------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | Zip: |
| Phone: | Fax: | |
| Email: | | |
| | | water): |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Food Vending Space: | Size: | \$500/10' x 20' space |
| Please make check payable to: 5 | St. Ignace Car Show | |
| Total Amount Remitted (U.S. Fu | nds): \$ | |
| | Vendor Directo | rs |

Kyle Brow – 906-440-7553 (call or text), or Ed Ryan – 906-430-7384

Mail to: St. Ignace Car Show Vending P. O. Box 240

St. Ignace, MI 49781

Set-up Day: Thursday, June 26 - Noon Pre-registration by: May 15, 2025 No refunds after June 1, 202

Questions, call or text 906-440-7553 or email: kyle brow13@hotmail.com or Ed Ryan at 906-430-7384

Upon arrival to the marina dock, you will be directed to your spot.

Product limitations. No electricity provided. No offensive materials. Please provide your own tents, tables & chairs.

| | | | | _ | | |
|-----|-----|------|------|---|-----|--------------|
| - 1 | 12 | nı | litv | (| וכו | 104 |
| L | _Ia | IJI. | IILV | _ | ıaı | <i>1</i> .50 |

I accept and assume full liability for any injury to me or my property, agents, or employees at any time and from any cause on the premises of the event site. I expressly release the management from any liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for my own insurance. I have read and understand the product

| | limitation guidelines. | | | | | |
|---|------------------------|---|------|--|--|--|
| Χ | | | | | | |
| | Signature | ı | Date | | | |